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Mr. Patrick Day

San Jose Unified School District

(408) 535-6572

(408) 535-6692Fax:

Tel:

patrick_day@sjusd.orgEmail
855 Lenzen Avenue
San Jose, CA  95126-2736

Mr. Jai Prasad

County of San Bernardino

(909) 386-8854

(909) 386-8830Fax:

Tel:

jai.prasad@atc.sbcounty.govEmail
Office of Auditor-Controller
222 West Hospitality Lane,  4th Floor
San Bernardino, CA  92415-0018

Mr. Leonard Kaye

Los Angeles County Auditor-Controller's Office

(213) 974-9791

(213) 617-8106Fax:

Tel:

lkaye@auditor.lacounty.govEmail
500 W. Temple Street, Room 603
Los Angeles, CA  90012

Mr. Roy Applegate

Butte County Office of Education

(530) 532-5621

Fax:

Tel:

rapplega@bcoe.orgEmail
1859 Bird Street
Oroville, CA 95965

Ms. Patricia De Cos

Department of Finance (A-15)

(916) 445-0328

Fax:

Tel:

PdeCos@cde.ca.govEmail
915 L Street, 7th Floor
Sacramento, CA  95814

Ms. Diane Brown

Child Welfare Policy & Program Developement Bureau

(916) 651-6521

Fax:

Tel:

Diane.brown@dss.ca.govEmail
Pre-Placement Policy Unit
744 P Street, MS 8-11-87
Sacramento CA, 95814

Mr. Steve Shields

Shields Consulting Group, Inc.

(916) 454-7310

(916) 454-7312Fax:

Tel:

steve@shieldscg.comEmail
1536 36th Street
Sacramento, CA  95816
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Mr. Michael Dencavage

San Juan Unified School District

(916) 971-7238

(916) 971-7255Fax:

Tel:

mdencavage@sanjuan.eduEmail
3738 Walnut Avenue
Carmichael, CA  95609-0477

Ms. Madelyn Childs

Department of Justice

(916) 227-3263

Fax:

Tel:

madelyn.childs@doj.ca.govEmail
Child Protection Program
4949 Broadway
Sacramento, CA 95820

Mr. Esturdo Santillan

Norwalk-La Mirada Unified School District

(562) 868-0431

(562) 864-7541Fax:

Tel:

esantillan@nlmusd.k12.ca.usEmail
12820 Pioneer Boulevard
Norwalk, CA 90650-2894

Mr. Jay Lal

State Controller's Office (B-08)

(916) 324-0256

(916) 323-6527Fax:

Tel:

JLal@sco.ca.govEmail
Division of Accounting & Reporting
3301 C Street, Suite 700
Sacramento, CA  95816

Mr. Robert Miyashiro

Education Mandated Cost Network

(916) 446-7517

(916) 446-2011Fax:

Tel:

robertm@sscal.comEmail
1121 L Street, Suite 1060
Sacramento, CA  95814

Ms. Melissa Mendonca

State Controller's Office (B-08)

(916) 322-7369

Fax:

Tel:

mmendonca@sco.ca.govEmail
Division of Accounting & Reporting
3301 C Street, Suite 700
Sacramento, CA  95816

Mr. Chris Bonvenuto

Santa Monica Community College District

(310) 434-4201

(310) 434-8200Fax:

Tel:

Bonvenuto_chris@smc.eduEmail
1900 Pico Blvd.
Santa Monica, CA  90405-1628

Ms. Carol Bingham

California Department of Education (E-08)

(916) 324-4728

(916) 319-0116Fax:

Tel:

cbingham@cde.ca.govEmail
Fiscal Policy Division
1430 N Street, Suite 5602
Sacramento, CA  95814

Ms. Donna Richardson

Department of Social Services (A-24)

(916) 654-0958

Fax:

Tel:

Donna.Richardson@dss.ca.govEmail
744 P Street, MS 17-27
Sacramento, CA  95814

Mr. Nicolas Schweizer

Department of Finance (A-15)

(916) 445-0328

(916) 323-9530Fax:

Tel:

nicolas.schweizer@dof.ca.govEmail
Education Systems Unit
915 L Street, 7th Floor
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Sacramento, CA  95814

Ms. Andra Donovan

San Diego Unified School District

(619) 725-5630

Fax:

Tel:

adonovan@sandi.netEmail
Legal Services Office
4100 Normal Street, Room 2148
San Diego, CA  92103

Ms. Juliana Morozumi

Department of Finance (A-15)

(916) 445-0328

Fax:

Tel:

juliana.morozumi@dof.ca.govEmail
Education Systems Unit
915 L Street, 7th Floor
Sacramento, CA  95814

Ms. Sandee Kludt

San Joaquin County Office of Education

(209) 969-4927

Fax:

Tel:

skludt@sjcoe.netEmail
P.O. Box 213030
Stockton, CA 95213

Ms. Hasmik Yaghobyan

County of Los Angeles

(213) 893-0792

(213) 617-8106Fax:

Tel:

hyaghobyan@auditor.lacounty.govEmail
Auditor-Controller's Office
500 W. Temple Street, Room 603
Los Angeles, CA  90012

Ms. Lora Duzyk

San Diego County Office of Education

(858) 541-0697

(858) 292-3618Fax:

Tel:

lorad@sdcoe.netEmail
Business Services Division
6401 Linda Vista Road Room 609
San Diego, CA  92111

Ms. Diana K. McDonough

Fagen Friedman & Fulfrost LLP

(510) 550-8200

(510) 550-8211Fax:

Tel:

dmcdonough@fagenfriedman.comEmail
70 Washington Street, Suite 205
Oakland, CA  94607-3795

Mr. Arthur Palkowitz

Stutz Artiano Shinoff & Holtz

(619) 232-3122

(619) 232-3264Fax:

Tel:

apalkowitz@stutzartiano.comEmail
2488 Historic Decatur Road, Suite 200
San Diego, CA  92106

Mr. Michael Johnston

Clovis Unified School District

(559) 327-9000

(559) 327-9129Fax:

Tel:

michaeljohnston@clovisusd.k12.ca.usEmail
1450 Herndon Ave
Clovis, CA 93611-0599

Mr. Mark Rewolinski

MAXIMUS

(916) 471-5516

(916) 366-4838Fax:

Tel:

markrewolinski@maximus.comEmail
625 Coolidge Drive, Suite 100
Folsom, CA  95630
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Ms. Harmeet Barkschat

Mandate Resource Services, LLC

(916) 727-1350

(916) 727-1734Fax:

Tel:

harmeet@calsdrc.comEmail
5325 Elkhorn Blvd. #307
Sacramento, CA  95842

Mr. Michael Bush

Castro Valley Unified School District

(510) 537-3335

(510) 886-7529Fax:

Tel:

mbush@cv.k12.ca.usEmail
4400 Alma Avenue
Castro Valley, CA  94546

Mr. David E. Scribner

Max8550

(916) 852-8970

(916) 852-8978Fax:

Tel:

dscribner@max8550.comEmail
2200 Sunrise Boulevard, Suite 240
Gold River, California 95670

Ms. Rachel Ehlers

Legislative Analyst's Office (B-29)

(916) 319-8330

(916) 324-4548Fax:

Tel:

rachel.ehlers@lao.ca.govEmail
925 L Street, Suite 1000
Sacramento, CA  95814

Ms. Juliana F. Gmur

MAXIMUS

(916) 471-5513

(916) 366-4838Fax:

Tel:

julianagmur@msn.comEmail
2380 Houston Ave
Clovis, CA 93611

Mr. Dan Scott

Special Victims Bureau

(562) 946-8282

Fax:

Tel:

Dscott@lasd.orgEmail
11515 Colima Rd, D103
Wittier, CA 90604

Mr. Jeff Goldstein

MAXIMUS

(949) 440-0845

(949) 440-0855Fax:

Tel:

jeffgoldstein@maximus.comEmail
17310 Red Hill Avenue, Suite 340
Irvine, CA 92614

Mr. David Cichella

California School Management Group

(209) 834-0556

(209) 834-0087Fax:

Tel:

dcichella@csmcentral.comEmail
3130-C Inland Empire Blvd.
Ontario, CA 91764

Mr. Allan Burdick

CSAC-SB 90 Service

(916) 443-9236

(916) 443-1766Fax:

Tel:

allan_burdick@mgtamer.comEmail
2001 P Street, Suite 200
Sacramento, CA 95811

Mr. Jim Spano

State Controller's Office (B-08)

(916) 323-5849

(916) 327-0832Fax:

Tel:

jspano@sco.ca.govEmail
Division of Audits
3301 C Street, Suite 700
Sacramento, CA  95816
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Mr. David Wellhouse

David Wellhouse & Associates, Inc.

(916) 368-9244

(916) 368-5723Fax:

Tel:

dwa-david@surewest.netEmail
9175 Kiefer Blvd, Suite 121
Sacramento, CA  95826

Ms. Yazmin Meza

Department of Finance

(916) 445-0328

Fax:

Tel:

Yazmin.meza@dof.ca.govEmail
915 L Street
Sacramento, CA 95814

Ms. Jennifer Kuhn

Legislative Analyst's Office (B-29)

(916) 319-8332

(916) 324-4281Fax:

Tel:

Jennifer.kuhn@lao.ca.govEmail
925 L Street, Suite 1000
Sacramento, CA  95814

Mr. Daniel Carrigg

League of California Cities

(916) 658-8200

(916) 658-8240Fax:

Tel:

Dcarrigg@cacities.orgEmail
1400 K Street, #400
Sacramento, CA  95814

Mr. Paul Steenhausen

Legislative Analyst's Office (B-29)

(916) 319-8324

(916) 324-4281Fax:

Tel:

Paul.Steenhausen@lao.ca.govEmail
925 L Street, Suite 1000
Sacramento, CA  95814

Ms. Jean Kinney Hurst

California State Association of Counties

(916) 327-7500

(916) 441-5507Fax:

Tel:

jhurst@counties.orgEmail
1100 K Street, Suite 101
Sacramento, CA  95814-3941

Mr. R. Scott Stickney

Los Angeles County Probation Department

(562) 940-2468

Fax:

Tel:

Robert.Stickney@probation.lacounty.govEmail
9150 E. Imperial Highway
Downey, CA 90242

Mr. Dennis Speciale

State Controller's Office (B-08)

(916) 324-0254

Fax:

Tel:

DSpeciale@sco.ca.govEmail
Division of Accounting and Reporting
3301 C Street, Suite 700
Sacramento, CA  95816

Mr. Thomas Todd

Department of Finance (A-15)

(916) 445-3274

Fax:

Tel:

thomas.todd@dof.ca.govEmail
Education Systems Unit
915 L Street, 7th Floor
Sacramento, CA  95814

Mr. Keith B. Petersen

SixTen & Associates

(916) 419-7093

(916) 263-9701Fax:

Tel:

kbpsixten@aol.comEmail
P.O. Box 340430
Sacramento, CA 95834-0430
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Ms. Diane Brady

California Community Colleges

(916) 324-2564

Fax:

Tel:

dbrady@cccco.eduEmail
Chancellor's Office (G-01)
1102 Q Street
Sacramento, CA  95814-6511

Mr. Christien Brunette

MAXIMUS

(916) 471-5510

(916) 366-4838Fax:

Tel:

christienbrunette@maximus.comEmail
625 Coolidge Drive, Suite 100
Folsom, CA  95630

Ms. Jolene Tollenaar

MGT of America

(916) 443-9136

(916) 443-1766Fax:

Tel:

jolene_tollenaar@mgtamer.comEmail
2001 P Street, Suite 200
Sacramento, CA  95811

Mr. Jon Sharpe

Los Rios Community College District

(559) 244-5910

(559) 243-1949Fax:

Tel:

sharpej@losrios.eduEmail
1919 Spanos Court
Sacramento, CA  95825

Mr. Scott Patterson

Grossmont Union High School District

(619) 644-8010

(619) 465-6251Fax:

Tel:

spatterson@guhsd.netEmail
P.O. Box 1043
La Mesa, CA 91944-1043

Ms. Evelyn Tseng

City of Newport Beach

(949) 644-3127

(949) 644-3339Fax:

Tel:

etseng@newportbeachca.govEmail
3300 Newport Blvd.
P. O. Box 1768
Newport Beach, CA  92659-1768

Ms. Beverly Markwardt

Riverside County Auditor Controller's Office

(951) 955-3886

(951) 955-0100Fax:

Tel:

bmarkwar@co.riverside.ca.usEmail
P.O. Box 1326
4080 Lemon Street, 1st Floor
Riverside, CA 92502

Ms. Jill Kanemasu

State Controller's Office (B-08)

(916) 322-9891

Fax:

Tel:

jkanemasu@sco.ca.govEmail
Division of Accounting and Reporting
3301 C Street, Suite 700
Sacramento, CA  95816

Ms. Socorro Aquino

State Controller's Office

(916) 322-7522

Fax:

Tel:

SAquino@sco.ca.govEmail
Division of Audits
3301 C Street, Suite 700
Sacramento, CA  95816

Ms. Susan Geanacou

Department of Finance (A-15)

(916) 445-3274

(916) 449-5252Fax:

Tel:

susan.geanacou@dof.ca.govEmail
915 L Street, Suite 1280

Page:  6



Sacramento, CA  95814

Ms. Kimberly Leahy

Department of Finance (A-15)

(916) 445-0328

Fax:

Tel:

kimberly.leahy@dof.ca.govEmail
915 L Street
Sacramento, CA 95814

Mr. Frank Murphy

MAXIMUS

(949) 440-0845

(949) 440-0855Fax:

Tel:

frankmurphy@maximus.comEmail
17310 Red Hill Avenue, Suite 340
Irvine, CA 92614

Ms. Miranda Jackson

Department of Finance

(916) 445-8913

Fax:

Tel:

Miranda.Jackson@dof.ca.govEmail
915 L Street, 8th Floor
Sacramento, CA  95814

Ms. Beth Hunter

Centration, Inc.

(866) 481-2621

(866) 481-2682Fax:

Tel:

bhunter@centration.comEmail
8570 Utica Avenue, Suite 100
Rancho Cucamonga, CA  91730

Ms. Annette Chinn

Cost Recovery Systems, Inc.

(916) 939-7901

(916) 939-7801Fax:

Tel:

achinncrs@aol.comEmail
705-2 East Bidwell Street, #294
Folsom, CA  95630

Ms. Kathy Skeels

San Joaquin County Office of Education

(209) 969-4925

Fax:

Tel:

kskeels@sjcoe.netEmail
P.O. Box 213031
Stockton, CA 95213

Ms. Odessa Walker

Pasadena Area Community College District

(626) 585-7716

Fax:

Tel:

mwalker@pasadena.eduEmail
1570 East Colorado Blvd.
Pasadena, CA 91106-2003

Ms. Donna Ferebee

Department of Finance (A-15)

(916) 445-3274

(916) 323-9584Fax:

Tel:

donna.ferebee@dof.ca.govEmail
915 L Street, 11th Floor
Sacramento, CA  95814

Ms. Linda Martin

Fagen Friedman & Fulfrost LLP

(510) 550-8200

(510) 550-8211Fax:

Tel:

Lmartin@fagenfriedman.comEmail
70 Washington Street, Suite 205
Oakland, CA  94607-3795

Mr. Mike Brown

School Innovations & Advocacy

(916) 669-5116

(888) 487-6441Fax:

Tel:

mikeb@sia-us.comEmail
11130 Sun Center Drive, Suite 100
Rancho Cordova, CA 95670
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Ms. Sandy Reynolds

Reynolds Consulting Group, Inc.

(951) 303-3034

(951) 303-6607Fax:

Tel:

sandrareynolds_30@msn.comEmail
P.O. Box 894059
Temecula, CA  92589

Mr. J. Bradley Burgess

MGT of America

(916)595-2646

Fax:

Tel:

Bburgess@mgtamer.comEmail
895 La Sierra Drive
Sacramento, CA 95864

Mr. Robert Roach

Twin Rivers Unified School District

(916) 566-1600

Fax:

Tel:

rob.roach@twinriversusd.orgEmail
3222 Winona Way
North Highlands, CA  95660

Mr. Michael H. Fine

Riverside Unified School District

(951) 778-7135

(951) 778-5668Fax:

Tel:

mfine@rusd.k12.ca.usEmail
Business Services & Government Relations
3380 Fourteenth Street
Riverside, CA  92501

Mr. Lowell Finley

Secretary of State's Office (D-15)

(916) 653-7244

Fax:

Tel:

lowell.finley@sos.ca.govEmail
1500 11th Street
Sacramento, CA  95814

Mr. Edward Jewik

Los Angeles County Auditor-Controller's Office

(213) 974-8564

(213) 617-8106Fax:

Tel:

ejewik@auditor.lacounty.govEmail
500 W. Temple Street, Room 603
Los Angeles, CA  90012

Mr. Joe Rombold

School Innovations & Advocacy

(916) 669-5161

(888) 487-6441Fax:

Tel:

joer@sia-us.comEmail
1201 K Street, Suite 710
Sacramento, CA  95814

Ms. Marianne O'Malley

Legislative Analyst's Office (B-29)

(916) 319-8315

(916) 324-4281Fax:

Tel:

marianne.O'malley@lao.ca.govEmail
925 L Street, Suite 1000
Sacramento, CA  95814

Ms. Nancy Gust

County of Sacramento

(916) 874-6032

(916) 874-5263Fax:

Tel:

ngust@sacsheriff.comEmail
711 G Street, Room 405
Sacramento, CA 95814

Ms. Colleen Patterson

Fullerton Joint Union High School District

(714) 870-2810

(714) 870-2835Fax:

Tel:

cpatterson@fjuhsd.netEmail
1051 West Bastanchury Road
Fullerton, CA 92833-2247
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Mr. Jeff Carosone

Department of Finance (A-15)

(916) 445-8913

Fax:

Tel:

jeff.carosone@dof.ca.govEmail
915 L Street, 8th Floor
Sacramento, CA  95814

Malliga Tholandi

Poway Unified School District

(858) 679-2529

(858) 513-0967Fax:

Tel:

mtholandi@powayusd.comEmail
13626 Twin Peaks Road
Poway, CA  92064

Mr. Andy Nichols

Nichols Consulting

(916) 455-3939

(916) 739-8712Fax:

Tel:

andy@nichols-consulting.comEmail
1857 44th Street
Sacramento, CA 95819
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